https://allentownpa.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=7e463c5b-e396-4284-bf41-07f77a29e1e0.pdf
https://allentownpa.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=6cb39a4d-2354-4b70-97ea-08014ce8c6eb.docx

Bill 2     Refer to Parks and Recreation Committee, Chair Santos

Amending the 2026 General Fund Budget to provide for a supplemental appropriation of 

Three Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Four Dollars and Twenty Cents ($3,124.20) from 

H&P Construction, Inc. for the city providing electrical hookup for the Bogert’s Bridge 

project.

Sponsors: Administration

Bill 2- HPCI Invoice AppropriationAttachments:

Bill 3     Refer to Parks and Recreation

Amending the 2026 General Fund Budget to provide for a supplemental appropriation of